Jiangsu Jingwei Valves Co.,Ltd
STRIVE FOR PERFECTION WIN BY QUALITY
Climate Control
Electromechanical
Filtration
Fluid & Gas Handling
Hydraulics

Body
Material
SY Series How to Order
(DN15)
SY15:
3/4
(DN20)
SY20:
1
(DN25)
SY25:
1 1/2
(DN40)
SY40:
2
(DN50)
SY50:
2 1/2
(DN65)
SY65:
3
(DN80)
SY80:
1/2
Inlet/Outlet Type
RT
FR
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Fractional Tube
PB Pipe Butt Weld
PS Pipe Socket Weld
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
X
Customer
Specified
Alloy C-276HC
Stop CheckC
1 1/4"
64 4"
15
ANSI

Body
Material
SY Series How to Order
(DN15)
SY15:
3/4
(DN20)
SY20:
1
(DN25)
SY25:
1 1/2
(DN40)
SY40:
2
(DN50)
SY50:
2 1/2
(DN65)
SY65:
3
(DN80)
SY80:
1/2
Inlet/Outlet Type
RT
FR
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Fractional Tube
PB Pipe Butt Weld
PS Pipe Socket Weld
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
X
Customer
Specified
Alloy C-276HC
Stop CheckC
1 1/4"
64 4"
15
ANSI
Class
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/05
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/04
Forged Steel Y-Pattern Globe Valves
 SL Series
Features
Specifications

Body
Material
SL Series How to Order
SL18:
SL36:
Inlet/Outlet Type
RT
FR
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Fractional Tube
PB Pipe Butt Weld
PS Pipe Socket Weld
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
X
Customer
Specified
Alloy C-276HC
1 1/4"
64 4"
15
ANSI
Class
 -
18 mm
36 mm
PAGE/11
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/10
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s Forged Steel Globe Valves
 ST Series
Features
Specifications
◎
◎
◎
◎
◎
◎
◎
Design: ANSI B16.34, API602
Testing: ANSI B16.34, API 598
Marking: MSS-SP-25
Socket weld ends: ASME B16.11
Butt weld ends: ASME B16.25
Threaded ends: ASME 1.20.1
Flanged: ASME B16.5
◎
◎
Size: 1/4 to 2"
ASME Class: 800 to 1500
◎
◎

Body
Material
SL Series How to Order
SL18:
SL36:
Inlet/Outlet Type
RT
FR
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Fractional Tube
PB Pipe Butt Weld
PS Pipe Socket Weld
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
X
Customer
Specified
Alloy C-276HC
1 1/4"
64 4"
15
ANSI
Class
 -
18 mm
36 mm
PAGE/11
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/10
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s Forged Steel Globe Valves
 ST Series
Features
Specifications
◎
◎
◎
◎
◎
◎
◎
Design: ANSI B16.34, API602
Testing: ANSI B16.34, API 598
Marking: MSS-SP-25
Socket weld ends: ASME B16.11
Butt weld ends: ASME B16.25
Threaded ends: ASME 1.20.1
Flanged: ASME B16.5
◎
◎
Size: 1/4 to 2"
ASME Class: 800 to 1500
◎
◎

Body
Material
ST Series How to Order
(DN15)
ST15:
3/4
(DN20)
ST20:
1
(DN25)
ST25:
1 1/2
(DN40)
ST40:
2
(DN50)
ST50:
1/2
Inlet/Outlet Type
RT
FR
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Fractional Tube
PB Pipe Butt Weld
PS Pipe Socket Weld
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
X
Customer
Specified
Alloy C-276HC
Stop CheckC
1 1/4"
15
ANSI
Class
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/15
 G
lo
b
e
 V
a
lv
e
s
PAGE/14
Pressure - Temperature Ratings
ASME B16.34-Class 150，300，600 1500，2500, 4500.，
API 602-Class 800
2500
5160